
P&C 2021 Meeting Dates (proposed) 
 

Meetings are proposed to be held on the last Tuesday of each Month during term time.  

 

Month  
 

Date 

January  
 

School commences 27th Jan  - no meeting   

February  
 

23rd February  

March  
 

30th March  

April  
 

School Holidays 2nd April to 18th April – no 
meeting 

May  
 

25th May  

June 
 

22nd June Brought forward as school 
holidays start  26th 

July  
 

27th July 

August 
 

31st August 

September 
 

28th September 

October 
 

26th October 

November 
 

AGM 30th November 

December 
 

P&C Xmas Dinner To be set by P&C 

 

NSW Government schools term dates 2021 

   2021 
*School development days occur at the beginning of Terms 1, 2 and 3 and the last 
two days of the school year. 

Term 1  Wednesday 27th January to Thursday 1st April 
Term 2  Tuesday 19th April to Friday, 25th June 
Term 3  Tuesday 12th July to Friday 17th September 
Term 4  Monday, 5th October to Friday 17th December 



   

NSW public holidays 2021 

   2021 
¹ 

New Year’s Day  01 January 
Australia Day  26 January 
Good Friday   2 April 

Easter Saturday   3 April 
Easter Sunday  4 April 
Easter Monday  5 April 

Anzac Day   25 April 
Queen’s Birthday  14 June 

Labour Day  4 October 
Christmas Day  25 December 

Boxing Day  26 December 

For further information: 

 

 

 

 


